Installation instruction
Haneco lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Model list:
Rating: 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, ta.45°C, IP20,  For detail informations see bellow table.
Model list
For all models: 220-240VAC, 50/60Hz, Class I, IP20. ta:45C, LED Quantity 288pcs;
CCT 4000-5700
Item
No.
Model No.  Rated
Power
(W)
Size (length x width x
height) (mm) and weight
(kg)
With/without
sensor switch
function
LED driver
1 VISTA-HR12-MS  40 1165x125x67;
2.05kg
With  HN-LC-40-1000S
2 VISTA-HR12-S 40 1165x125x67;
2.0kg
Without  HN-LFM-40H
3 VISTA-HR12-S-19W 19 1165x125x67;
2.0kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
4 VISTA-HR12-S-26W 26 1165x125x67;
2.0kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
5 VISTA-HR12-S-31W 31 1165x125x67;
2.0kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
6 VISTA-HR12  40 1230x125x67;
2.2kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
7 VISTA-HR12-19W 19 1230x125x67;
2.2kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
8 VISTA-HR12-26W 26 1230x125x67;
2.2kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
9 VISTA-HR12-31W 31 1230x125x67;
2.2kg
Without HN-LFM-40H
Installation Steps:
After installation, please.